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Michaela KANZ

Score: 

29 St.Georg Special*

Ergebnissse / Results / Résultas 

 778.0 =

 272.500

 257.000

 248.500

5.5| 7 | 7 |12 |14 | 7 | 7 |14 | 7 | 7 |14 |7.5|13.0| 7 |13.0| 7 | 7 | 7 |6.5| 7 |7.5| 7 | 3 |13.0|5.5| 7 |6.5| 7 | 7 |6.5|12 |14 |Ded:

4 |6.5|6.5|13.0|13.0|6.5|6.5|13.0| 6 | 6 |13.0| 7 |13.0|6.5|12 | 7 |6.5|6.5|6.5| 5 | 7 |6.5| 2 |13.0| 4 | 7 |6.5|6.5| 7 |6.5|13.0|14 |Ded:

5 | 7 | 7 |12 |12 |6.5|6.5|14 | 5 |5.5|12 | 7 |14 | 7 |12 |6.5|6.5|6.5|6.5| 5 |6.5| 4 | 1 |13.0| 4 | 7 | 7 | 6 |7.5| 7 |10 |12 |Ded:
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Sabine Schirmer

Simone Bothe

Toris-FN-Turniersystem
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